County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH 5TH
REFPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLTICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBRLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

ASHPAUGH, MARGARET ANN

BLACK, CHARLES GLEN

BRAY, JAMES GARY

BRAY , DORMA

BRINKMANN, ROBERT ALBERT

BRINKMANN, RITA M

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Ballot

Received Date

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

02/08/2024

02/08/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Precinct

202

202

401

401

201

201

Residence
Address

1808 MENDI
LANE DUMAS TX
790329-3456

1406 EAST 187
STREET UNIT 2
DUMAS TX 79029

6160 FM 119
DUMAS TX 79029

6160 FM 119
DUMAS TX 79029

305 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4132

365 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4132

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABEM

ABEBM

ABBM

ABEM

ABEBEM

ABBM




MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOQRE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TEH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCE 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

CAMPBELL, ROBERT EARL

CAMPBELL,GAY LYNN

DAVIS JR, TERRELL HOYT

HOLMES, PHYLLIS

HOLMES, BILL

MARSHALL, VICTOR DALE

MARTIN, LARRY DON

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/05/2024

01/30/2024

01/30/2024

02/06/2024

02/01/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

301

301

301

202

202

iol

101

10304
MIDDLEWELL
ROAD CHANNING
TX 75018

10304
MIDDLEWELL
ROAD CHANNING
TX 79018

905 BRUCE
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

109 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-3325

109 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-3325

814 NORTH EAST
11TH STREET
DUMAS TX 75029

214 SPRUCE
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-3230

ABBM

ABBM

ABEM

ABEM

ABEM

ABBM

ABBM




MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

MOORE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

MOREE, MONA ROYALL

TAYLOR,LILY M

WALKER, EVELYN LEYWAINE

WRIGHT,JUDY A

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

02/01/2024

02/09/2024

02/05/2024

02/09/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

202

101

301

202

310 ROBIN ROAD
DUMAS TX 79029- ABBM
3462

405 ELM AVENUE
DUMAS TX 79029- ABBM
2808

1107 SQOUTH
BIRGE AVENUE
DUMAS TX 79029-
4820

ABEM

1103 GEARY
ROAD DUMAS TX ABBM
79029-3543




