County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	Ballot Received Date	App :	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ASHPAUGH, MARGARET ANN	Republican	02/07/2024	ACCEPTED	202	1808 MENDI LANE DUMAS TX 79029-3456	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BLACK, CHARLES GLEN	Republican	02/07/2024	ACCEPTED	202	1406 EAST 1ST STREET UNIT 2 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BRAY, JAMES GARY	Republican	01/31/2024	ACCEPTED	401	6160 FM 119 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BRAY, DORMA	Republican	01/31/2024	ACCEPTED	401	6160 FM 119 DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BRINKMANN, ROBERT ALBERT	Republican	02/08/2024	ACCEPTED	201	305 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4132	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BRINKMANN,RITA M	Republican	02/08/2024	ACCEPTED	201	305 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4132	ABBM

MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	CAMPBELL, ROBERT EARL	Republican	02/07/2024	ACCEPTED	301	10304 MIDDLEWELL ROAD CHANNING TX 79018	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	CAMPBELL, GAY LYNN	Republican	02/07/2024	ACCEPTED	301	10304 MIDDLEWELL ROAD CHANNING TX 79018	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	DAVIS JR, TERRELL HOYT	Republican	02/05/2024	ACCEPTED	301	905 BRUCE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	HOLMES, PHYLLIS	Republican	01/30/2024	ACCEPTED	202	109 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3325	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	HOLMES, BILL	Republican	01/30/2024	ACCEPTED	202	109 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3325	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	MARSHALL, VICTOR DALE	Republican	02/06/2024	ACCEPTED	101	814 NORTH EAST 11TH STREET DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	MARTIN, LARRY DON	Republican	02/01/2024	ACCEPTED	101	214 SPRUCE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3230	ABBM

MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	MOREE, MONA ROYALL	Republican	02/01/2024	ACCEPTED	202	310 ROBIN ROAD DUMAS TX 79029- 3462	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	TAYLOR, LILY M	Republican	02/09/2024	ACCEPTED	101	405 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 2808	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WALKER, EVELYN LEYWAINE	Republican	02/05/2024	ACCEPTED	301	1107 SOUTH BIRGE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 4820	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WRIGHT, JUDY A	Republican	02/09/2024	ACCEPTED	202	1103 GEARY ROAD DUMAS TX 79029-3543	ABBM